
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #1

AMA CHEVROLET SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP

BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK - BIRMINGHAM, AL
ROUND 4 OF 11 - MAY 14-16, 2004
Repsol Superstock

HONDA SUPERBIKE CLASSIC PRESENTED BY DUNLOP

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

96 A. Gobert 1430.7761
40 J. Disalvo 1531.0122
2 J. Hacking 631.0843
11 B. Spies 1431.1034
6 D. Buckmaster 1631.2355
22 T. Hayden 1431.2706
3 V. Haskovec 1131.5187
1 J. Hayes 1431.5798
44 J. Haner 931.6789
59 J. Holden 1231.71810

199 G. May 731.93511
43 J. Pridmore 1331.96212
5 S. Rapp 1331.98513
36 E. Wood 1131.99314
95 R. Hayden 1632.02315
23 A. Gobert 1432.09616
60 D. Weber 1032.17017
47 O. Caylor 1132.43218

149 B. Young 732.45219
123 M. Stewart 1832.73520
940 J. Roetlin 1532.84721
19 J. Curtis 633.24722

139 B. Hall 633.28923
307 C. Pistoni 833.42924
64 J. Johnson 1533.45525

769 W. Johnson 834.05026
75 J. Kerker 634.51427

273 R. Deily 1434.95228
851 M. Hanley 435.22129
694 T. Larocca 340.83730

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

96 A. Gobert 1422.3611
40 J. Disalvo 1522.4362
2 J. Hacking 1222.4433
6 D. Buckmaster 1522.5484
22 T. Hayden 1422.6555
11 B. Spies 1422.8476
1 J. Hayes 1422.8557
43 J. Pridmore 1022.8698
44 J. Haner 1022.9439
23 A. Gobert 1223.00410
95 R. Hayden 1423.01811
3 V. Haskovec 423.03712
5 S. Rapp 823.14413

199 G. May 523.17014
59 J. Holden 1123.38315
36 E. Wood 323.42616
47 O. Caylor 1023.53517
60 D. Weber 1123.65318
19 J. Curtis 1323.73619

307 C. Pistoni 823.76120
149 B. Young 723.82321
940 J. Roetlin 1123.88822
139 B. Hall 1124.14623
123 M. Stewart 1424.25624
769 W. Johnson 824.46025
64 J. Johnson 524.58926

851 M. Hanley 725.25427
273 R. Deily 1425.37728
75 J. Kerker 525.68829

694 T. Larocca 230.71630

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

6 D. Buckmaster 1534.1131
96 A. Gobert 1334.3232
2 J. Hacking 834.3703
40 J. Disalvo 1534.3744
11 B. Spies 1334.4445
44 J. Haner 1034.6866
1 J. Hayes 1734.8047
3 V. Haskovec 534.8778
22 T. Hayden 934.9669
23 A. Gobert 1434.98710
43 J. Pridmore 1335.19211
5 S. Rapp 935.29112

199 G. May 335.32513
95 R. Hayden 1535.35614
36 E. Wood 335.41815
47 O. Caylor 1135.47716
59 J. Holden 1135.52817
60 D. Weber 1235.56418

940 J. Roetlin 836.16619
149 B. Young 636.20120
139 B. Hall 1236.29421
19 J. Curtis 936.34322

307 C. Pistoni 1336.68523
123 M. Stewart 1636.77224
64 J. Johnson 1436.84225

769 W. Johnson 837.59326
75 J. Kerker 537.71527

273 R. Deily 1338.01528
851 M. Hanley 638.58229
694 T. Larocca 246.12730
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